CW ENERJİ
CWT
SOLAR
PANELBIFACIAL TOPCON MONOCRYSTALLINE 132TNB12
30 Years Performance Warranty 12 Years Product Warranty
YEARS
Linear Performance Warranty From CWT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
121 30
94.6%
87.4%
0%
99%
100%
CWT690-132TNB12 690 Wp
CWT695-132TNB12 695 Wp
CWT700-132TNB12 700 Wp
CWT705-132TNB12 705 Wp
CWT710-132TNB12 710 Wp
CWT715-132TNB12 715 Wp
CWT685-132TNB12 685 Wp
CWT680-132TNB12 680 Wp
18BB
n-Type
Minority carrier restrain
Majority carrier pass